PREPARED 7/26/10, 14:13:01 INSPECTION TICKET PAGE 45

Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR ‘ DATE 7/27/10
ADDRESS . : 110 SILVERTHORNE DR SUBDIV: THE SUMMIT SEC3 50 LOTS

CONTRACTOR : MSP CONSTRUCTION & DEV LLC PHONE : (910) 988-6404

OWNER . . : DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS LLC PHONE

PARCEL . . : 03-9587-13- -0020- -01-

APPL NUMBER: 10-50024751 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

DIRECTIONS : T/S: 07/02/2010 02:46 PM JBROCK ----
HWY 27 W LEFT ON BUFFALQ LAKES RD LEFT
ON ALPINE LEFT ON TIMBERLINE RIGHT ON
SILVERTHORNE LOT 81 IS DOWN ON RIGHT
LOT 81

STRUCTURE: 000 000 38X55 3BDR CRAWL W/ GARAGE & DECK

FLOCD ZONE . . . . : FLOOD ZONE X
# BEDROOMS . . . . . . . . : 3000000.00 PROPOSED USE . . . . . . . : SFD
SEPTIC - EXISTING? . . . . : NEW- WATER SUPPLY . . . . . . . : COUNTY

FERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD
REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS

Blbl 01 7/27/10 TI R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001959330
27-10  _AP-ME-




PREPARED 8/02/10, 14:37:06 INSPECTION TICKET PAGE 46

Harnett County . INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 8/03/10
ﬁwﬁDDRESé . : 110 STLVERTHORNE DR SUBDIV: THE SUMMIT SEC3 50 LOTS

CONTRACTOR : MSP CONSTRUCTICN & DEV LLC PHONE : (910) 988-6404

CWNER . . : DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS LLC PHONE :

PARCEL . . : 03-9587-13- -0020- -01-

APPL, NUMBER: 10-50024751 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

DIRECTIONS : T/S: 07/02/2010 02:46 PM JBROCK ----
HWY 27 W LEFT ON BUFFALO LAKES RD LEFT
ON ALPINE LEFT ON TIMBERLINE RIGHT ON
SILVERTHORNE LOT 81 IS DOWN ON RIGHT
LOT 81

STRUCTURE: 000 000 38X55 31BDR CRAWL W/ GARAGE & DECK

FLOOD ZONE . . . . : FLOOD ZONE X
# BEDROOMS . . . . . . . . : 3000000.00 PROPOSED USE . . . . . . . : SFD
SEPTIC - EXISTING? . . . . : NEW WATER SUPPLY . . . . . . . : COUNTY

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD
REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION

TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/CQMMEQIS

B101l 01 7/27/10 MR R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001959330
7/27/10 AP T/S: 07/27/2010 01:36 PM MREARIC -----m----——-mmemmmmn o
B103 01 8/03/10 TI R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001962987

F-2-1° AP-MR.



PREPARED
. Harnett

ADDRESS

CONTRACTOR : MSErCONSTRUCTION & DEV LLC

OWNER . .
DARCEL

APPL NUMBE

DIRECTIONS -

FLOCD ZONE
# BEDROOMS
SEPTIC - E

"7
3/04/10’ 14 01:48

TION TICKET PAGE Y
IVR DATE  8/05/10

SUBDIV: THE SUMMIT SEC3 50 LOTS
PHONE : (910) 988-6404
PHONE :

:+ 110 SILVERTHORNE DR

H

“/DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS LLc -

 03-9587-13- 0020- -0i- _
R: 10- 50024751/CPMNEW/RESIDEN 1
T/3: 07/0272010 02:46 P JBROCK -
HWY. - 27,,w LEFT ON BUFFALO LA'ES RD LEFT
- ON' ALPINE LEFT ON- TIMBERLINE RIGHT ON
SILVERTHORNE: LOT 81 1§ DOWN ON-~RIGHT
LOT 81 %

000 000 38155 3BDR CRAWL W/ GARAGE & DECK

. . . /FLOOD ZONE X
... L 3000000.00 PROPOSED USE . . . . . . . : SFD
XISTING? . . . . : NEW | WATER SUPPLY . . . . . . . : COUNTY

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD

- REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED  RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS
B101 01 7/27/10 MR R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001959330
' 7/27/10 AP T/S: 07/27/2010 01:36 PM MREARIC ------mcomc-eammmeoom =

B103 01 B/03/10 MR R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001962987

8/03/10 AP T/8: 08/03/2010 12:03 PM MREARIC -----==mecccoooocooo—-
B10S 01 B8/05/10 TI R*OPEN FLOCR VRU #: 001964075

8B-5-1¢ &f?ﬂﬁ




15
8/19/10

PREPARED 8/18/10, 13:59:23 INSPECTION TICKET PAGE
Harnett County . INSPECTOR: IVR DATE
'ADDRESS . : 110 SILVERTHORNE DR SUEDIV: THE SUMMIT SEC3 50 LOTS
' CONTRACTOR : MSP CONSTRUCTION & DEV LLC PHONE : (910) 988-6404
OWNER . . : DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS LLC PHONE
" PARCEL . . : 03-9587-13- -0020- -01-

"APPL NUMBER: 10-50024751 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL [(SFD)

DIRECTIONS : T/S: 07/02/2010 02:46 PM JBROCK ----
HWY 27 W LEFT ON BUFFALO LAKES RD LEFT
ON ALPINE LEFT ON TIMBERLINE RIGHT ON
SILVERTHORNE LOT 81 IS DCOWN ON RIGHT
LOT 81

STRUCTURE: 000 000 38X55 3BDR CRAWL W/ GARAGE & DECK

FLOOD ZONE . . . . : FLOCD ZONE X
# BEDROOMS . . . . . . . . : 3000000.00 PROPOSED USE
SEPTIC - EXISTING? . . . . : NEW WATER SUPPLY

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD
REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/5Q COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS /COMMENTS

B101 01 7/27/10 MR R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001959330
7/27/10 AP T/S: 07/27/2010 01:36 PM MREARIC --------mmmmmammee
B103 01 B/03/10 MR R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001962987
8/03/10 AP T/S: 0B/03/2010 12:03 PM MREARIC --------ommmmmemaae
B105 01 B/05/10 MR R*OPEN FLOOR VRU #: 001964075
8/05/10 AP T/S: 08/05/2010 11:39 AM MREARIC ------------~-~—~———~~
A814 01 8/10/1¢ ™ ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 0019564084
8/06/10 AP T/S: 08/06/2010 04:47 PM TWARD ---=w----momommmmmm oo
110 silverthorne dr lot 81
sanford 27332

T/S: 08/06/2010 04:47 PM TWARD

R427 01 8/19/10 TI FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN >2500 VRU #: 001971432



-

HARNETT COUNTY
Building Inspections Dept.
108 E. Front St.
Lillington, NC 27546
910-893-7525

DO NOT REMOVE

DATE: 08-19-10
PERMIT # 10-50024751
ADDRESS: 110 silverthome.

1. Garage wingwalls will have to be sheathed and nailed 6 oc at
insulation inspection

Water heater location will require a ballard or other protection
Gfi protection for tub will have to be in panel

Truss ¢-3 is not strapped for specified uplift (about #1550)
Truss D-2 is supposed to be a double? And is not strapped for
correct uplift

Rl

Harnett County Building Department

Mike Rearic  cell# (910) 984- 4772



LWNDEDCLLUN T1ICKET : PAGE 35

Harnett County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE B8/20/10
ADDRESS § : 1B0 SILVERTHORNE DR SUBDIV: THE SUMMIT SEC3 50 LOTS

CONTRACTOR : MSP CONSTRUCTION & DEV LLC PHONE : (910) 98B-5404

OWNER : DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS LLC PHONE

PARCEL . . : 03-9587-13- -0020- -01-~

APPL NUMBER: 10-50024751 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)

DIRECTIONS : T/S: 07/02/2010 02:46 PM JBROCK ----
HWY 27 W LEFT ON BUFFALO LAKES RD LEFT
ON ALPINE LEFT ON TIMBERLINE RIGHT ON
SILVERTHORNE LOT 81 IS DOWN ON RIGHT
LOT 81

STRUCTURE: 000 000 38X55 3BDR CRAWL W/ GARAGE & DECK

FLOOD ZONE . . . . : FLOOD ZONE X
# BEDROOMS . . . , . . . . : 3000000.00 PROPOSED USE . . . . . . . : SFD
SEPTIC - EXISTING? .. . . . . NEW WATER SUPPLY . . . . . . . . COUNTY

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD
REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS

Bl0o1 01 7/27/10 MR R*BLDG FOOTING ,/ TEMP SvC POLE VRU #: 001959330
7/27/10 AP T/S: 07/27/2010 01:36 PM MREARIC ~----meoeono__________
Bi1o3 01 8/03/10 MR R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001962%87
8/03/10 AP T/S: 08/03/2010 12:03 PM MREARIC ------ e
B105 01 8/05/10 MR R*OPEN FLOOR VRU #: 001964075
8/05/10 AP T/S: 08/05/2010 11:39 AM MREARIC -=----mom o ____
ABl4 (1 8/10/10 TW ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001964084
8/06/10 AP T/S: 08/06/2010 04:47 PM TWARD - -momoommoo oo
110 silverthorne dr lot B1
sanford 27332
T/S: 08/06/2010 04:47 PM TWARD --c-c-meoeoomm oo __
R427 01 8/19/10 R FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN >2500 VRU #: 001971432
8/19/10 @ T/S: 08/19/2010 11:20 AM MREARIC -=w---m oo oecmmmeo_ ..
1. sheath garage wig walls by insulation inspection

2. water heater location will required a bollard or other
protection
3. gfi is required in panel for tub
4. truss C-3 is not strapped per requirements
(:EZ)truss D-2 is not strapped per requirements and isg
. supposed to be a double truss
R427 02 8/20/10 TI FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN 2500 VRU #: 001972574
Q-2e.0 ﬁFLMQ;
-------------------------------- ------ COMMENTS AND NOTES T T e e lae-

See gl




DIVISION OF GAPE FEAR SUPPLY CO.

Reilly Road Industrial Park
P.0.Box 40408 «Fayetteville, N.C. 28309
{910) 864-TRUS » 1-800-868-5295
FAX (910) 864-4444
www.comtechfay.com

ENGINEERED TRUSSES & BEAMS

August 19, 2010

Harnett County Inspections

PO Box 65

Lillington, NC 27546

Re: 81 The Summit/ MSP Construction

Dear Inspector:

Please find the attached engineering drawing depicting a single ply girder labeled
incorrectly as a 2 ply. This is strictly a labeling error on the layout and not a structural
problem as you will see on the truss engineered truss drawing.

If'you have any further questions please call me at 910-237-1402.

Sincerely,

Lenny Norris

L




P — |

i b
Job Truss Truss Type Oty Ply MSP at./Lot B1 The SummitrHamett
E5763866
803283 D2-2PLY . . |COMMON 1 1 .
Job i e
2010 MiTek indusiries, Inc.. Wead Jul 07 09:55:02 2010 Page 1

Comtach, Inc., Fayetiayills, NC 28309
: " DPZXWZ_VI?-ITOtWKIPnodSqQMSEOPZXWGAIBDXYLJ0LHBSeR2_VI7
1 53-8 , 10-7-0 . //'
1

-
i
-"’1.

Scala= 17382

1200 {12

6313

@ i
3
8 7 5 . B 4 9 %
= 2 # iz B Bxg =
\ 374 . 8-11-12 ; 10-7-G . :
L - : L] 374 ' ' 348 ' 374 ! :
Plate Offsets (X YJ:-- [1:0-0-2 0-1-6Y, [3:0-0-2.0-1-6] )
. LOADING. (psfy SPACING . 200 | . csl . * DEFL In (locy liden i " PLATES GRIP
- . TOLL 20,0 Plates Increass 1.15 TC 054 Verl(lLL) -0.04 45 >860 360 MT20 244/190
L. TCDL 100 Lumber, Increase  1:15 . BC . 045 Ver{TL) -D.09 4-5 >80 240
.. BCLL 0.0 * " RepStressincr -~ NO w8 094 Horz(TL}  0.02 k] nfa nia
c. . BCDL 100 - | Code.lRC2003/TPI2002 (Matrix) Weight: B6 b FT=20%
LUMBER. = = . L BRACING
TOP CHORD Structural wood sheathing directty applied or 3-11-13 oc purlins.

TOP CHORD 2XdSYP No.1 |
' 5 BOTCHORD 2 X8 SYP 2400F 2.0
WEBS . 2X4SYPNo3

BOT CHORD Rigid ceiling directly applied or 10-0-0 oz bracing.

H
H
H

]

REACTIONS  (Ib/size) | 134136/0-3.8, 3=3608/0-3-8
T *Max Horz 1-198(LC 2)
Maix Uplift 1=-82B{LC 4), 3=-728(LC 5)

FORCES (Ib} - Maximum CompressionMaximum Tension
TOP CHORD  1-10=-3767/767, 2-10=-3T717/768, 2-11=-3741/802, 3-11=-3791/7T71
BOTCHORD  1-5=-489/2508, 6-7=-480/2508, 5-7=-489/25086, 5-8=.336/1713, 4-8=-336/1713, 4-9=-459/2520, 3-9=-450/2520

WEBS 2-5=-511/2658, 2-4=-521/2707

NOTES

1) Unbalanced roof live laads have been considered for this design.

¥ Wind: ASCE 7-02; 100mph; TCDL=6.0psf; BCDL=5.0psf; h=137; Cal. Il; Exp C; enclose
DOL#1.60 plate grip DOL=1.60

4} * This truss has been designed for a live load of 20.0psf on the bottom chord in all areas with a clearance greater than 8-0-0 batwesn

the bottom chord and any other members.

4} Pravide mechanical connaclion (by others) of truss to bearing plale capable of withstanding 828 Ib uplift at joint 1 and 728 ib uplifi at
joint 3.

5) This truss is dasigned in accordance with the 2003 International Residential Code sections R502.11.1 and R802,10.2 and referenced

standard ANSITPL 1,
8) Hanger(s) or other connectian device(s) shall be provided sufficient 1o suppori concentrated Joad(s) 1384 Ib down and 263 |b up at

0-10-4, 1384 |b down and 263 Ib up at 2-10-4, 1384 b down and 263 Ib up at 4-10-4, and 1384 Ib down and 263 |b up at 6-10-4, and
1384 Ib down and 263 |b up a1 8-10-4 on botlom chard. The design/selection of such connection device(s) is the responsibility of

others,

d; MWFRS (low-rise} gable end 2ane; Lumber

LOAD CASE(S) Standard

Uniform Loads (ptf)
Vert: 1-3=-20, 1-2=-80, 2-3=-60
Concentrated Loads (Ib)
Werl: 4=2.1384 B=-1384 T=-1384 8=-1384 §=-1384

T TP
ar va

-
.

A
1) Regular: Lumber Increase=1.15, Plate Increase=1.15 =
’d

A "
‘e, /\’ R. LAG):D‘\\\‘

‘
ey
Merggpans?

July 7,2010

& WARNING - Verify design prrameturs and REALD NOTES ON THIS AN INCLUDED BITER REFERENCE PAGE BE1-E3F8 rev. 1008 BEFURE S, BNCGINE ERING BY
Dasign valid for use anfy with MiTek conneciors. This design s based anly upan paramelers shown, and i for an individual building componan. ﬁ

Applicablily of design paramenters and proper incorperalion of campenent is respansibility of buiding dasigher - not s deslgner. Sracing shown

s far lotaral suppor of individual web members only. Addifional temporary brocing 1o insure siatsiiity during construction is tha rasponsibility of the AnATER Al

aracter. Additional permanent bracing of the overal struciue is the responsibiity of The bullding designer, For general guidance regarding b ’
ANSI/TH1 Quallty Crilerla, D58-89 and 8CS1 uliding Componsnt B1& Soundside Road

fabricalion, guality cantrol, storage, devery. srection and bracing. consult
Ederton, NC 27532

Solely Intormation available from Truss Plale Insiituie, 281 N. Lee Street, Suite 312, Alexandnia, VA 22314.




8/23/10, 13:58:00 INSPECTION TICKET PAGE 36

INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 8/24/10
110 SILVERTHORNE DR SUBDIV: THE SUMMIT SEC3 50 LOTS
: MSP CONSTRUCTION & DEV LLC PHONE : (910) 988-6404
. : DIVERSIFIED-HOLDINGS LLC PHONE :

-ArCEL . . : 03-9587-13- -0020- -01-

APPL NUMBER: 10-50024751 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
DIRECTIONS : T/S: 07/02/2010 02:46 PM JBROCK ----
o HWY 27 W LEFT ON BUFFALO LAKES RD LEFT
'ON ALPINE LEFT ON TIMBERLINE RIGHT ON
SILVERTHORNE LOT 81 IS DOWN ON RIGHT
LOT 81

STRUCTURE: 000 000 38X55 3BDR CRAWL W/ GARAGE & DECK

FLOOD ZONE . . . . : FLOOD ZONE X
# BEDROOMS . . . . . . . . : 3000000.00 ' PROPOSED USE . . . . . . . : SFD
SEPTIC - EXISTING? . . . . : NEW WATER SUPPLY . . . . ., . . : COUNTY

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD
REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/3SQ COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS

B101 01 7/27/10 MR R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001959330
7/27/10 AP T/S: 07/27/2010 01:36 PM MREARIC -----e=---o---mmmamoaeo
B103 01 8/03/10 MR R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001962987
8/03/10 AP T/S: 08/03/2010 12:03 PM MREARIC =----=--o---mmmooo___
B10S 01 8/05/10 MR R*OPEN FLOOR VRU #: 001964075
8/05/10 AP T/S: 08/05/2010 * 11:39 AM MREARIC ~-----=-=m--ooeoomoo___
AB14 01 8/10/10 W ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 001964084
8/06/10 AP T/S: 08/06/2010 04:47 PM TWARD -------om-ooooommme _____
) 110 silverthorne dr lot 891
- ganford 27332
T/S: 08/06/2010 04:47 PM TWARD ---=--c-ocooommaoae o
R427 01 8/19/10 MR FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN »>2500 VRU #: 001971432
8/19/10 DA T/S: 08/19/2010 11:20 AM MREARIC ------=-=eoooooo oo

b sheath garage wig walls by insulation inspection
<o - %, water heater location will required a bollard or other
S protection
. ' ' 3. gfi is required in panel for tub
4. truss C-3 is not strapped per requirements
5. truss D-2 is not strapped per requirements and is
supposed to be a double truss

R427 02 B/20/10 MR FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN >2500 VRU #: 001972574
8/20/10 AP T/S: 08/20/2010 01:07 PM MREARIC -----memmoccmocmmmm .

I129 01 8/24/190 TT R*INSULATION INSPECTION VRU #: 001973662

F240 AP-MR_




PAGE 1

PREPARED 9/24/10, 14:34:13 INSPECTION TICKET
Barne4gt County INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 9/27/10
I
ADDRESS . : 110 SILVERTHORNE DR SUBDIV: THE SUMMIT S$C3 50 LOTS
CONTRACTOR MSP CONSTRUCTION & DEV LLC PHONE {910) 988-6404
OWNER DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS LLC PHONE
PARCEL . 3-9587-13- -0020- -01-
APPL NUMBER: 10-50024751 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
DIRECTIONS T/8: 07/02/2010 02:46 PM JBROCK ----
HWY 27 W LEFT ON BUFFALO LAKES RD LEFT
ON ALPINE LEFT ON TIMBERLINE RIGHT ON
SILVERTHORNE LOT 81 IS DOWN ON RIGHT
LOT 81
STROUCTURE: 000 000 38X55 3BDR CRAWL W/ GARAGE & DECK i
FLOOD ZONE . . FLOOD ZONE X
# BEDROOMS . . . . . . . . 3000000.0G0 PROPOSED USE . . . . . . . : SFD
SEPTIC - EXISTING? NEW WATER SUPPLY j . : COUNTY
PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * SFD
REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ COMPLETED  RESULT RESULTS /COMMENTS ;
B101 01 7/27/10 MR R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE VRU #: 001959330
7/27/10 AP T/S: 07/27/2010 01:36 PM MREARIC ----- { ——————————————————
B103 01 B/03/10 MR R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC PCOLE VRU #: 001962987
8/03/10 AP T/S: 08/03/2010 12:03 PM MREARIC ----- e e
B105 01 8/05/10 MR R*QPEN FLOOR VRU #: 001964075
g/05/10 AP T/S: 08/05/2010 11:39 AM MREARIC -w---mommomm oo
A8l4 01 8/10/10 TW ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU}#: 001964084
8/06/10 AP T/5: 08/06/2010 04:47 PM TWARD ------- S
110 silverthorne dr lot 81
sanford 27332
T/8: 0B/06/2010 04:47 PM TWARD -------~——— -~ *
R427 01 8/19/10 MR FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN >2500 VRU #: 001971432
8/19/10 DA T/S: 0B/19/2010 11:20 AM MREARIC --------emco-mcoccaena=
1. sheath garage wig walls by insulation inspection
2. water heater location will required a?bollard or other
protection
3. gfi is required in panel for tub {
4. truss C-3 is not strapped per requirements
5. truss D-2 is not strapped per requireﬁents and is
supposed to be a double truss '
R427 02 8/20/10 MR FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN ~2500 VRU #: 001972574
8/20/10 AP T/S: 08/20/2010 01:07 PM MREARIC ~--emmocoooooomm oo
I129 01 B/24/10 MR R*INSULATION INSPECTION VRU #: 001973662
8/24/10 AP T/S: 08/24/2010 12:54 PM MREARIC ---------—mcmommmmemmm o
HB24 01 8/07/10 oT ENVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT TIME: 17:00 !VRU #: 001980135
5/07/10 AP T/S: 09/08/2010 09:34 AM SZIMMER ---—+ ——————————————————
T/S: 09/08/2010 09:35 AM SZIMMER ----% ------------------
R431 01 TL FOUR TRADE FINAL =2500 VRU §: 00198681;

2(57/10



County of Harnett
Bulldmg Inspectlons Department
. Planning Services

Certlﬁcate of Compllance° Occupancy: X
Certificate issued pursuant to the reqmrements of North Carolina General Statute 153A- 363 and Harnett

County Zoning Ordinances. " This certifies at the timé€ of issuance, this strilctiife was -in compllance with the™™
various ordinances of the County of Harnett and the Nosth Carolina State Building Codes. For the following:

Use Class1ﬁcat10n 965\ den-\-\ -\ _ Permit Numbers
Y " 'Building:
Eledtrical:

g‘\“‘cmrc\_ NC 27332 Plumbing:
Mechanical: \© !
"MFG Home f

Bulldlng Official: ’—> é“;———* j
=

j
Address: \& S \m-HAor At Dr Insulation: f
7




